
Who to go to if you have a concern or enquiry: 
Colleagues will respond within 24 working school hours. If you do not receive a response, 
please email admin@millfield.lancs.sch.uk and it will be looked into on your behalf. 

 

GENERAL 

General enquires (which will be directed to the relevant member of staff): 
admin@millfield.lancs.sch.uk 

 

PASTORAL 

For general enquiries or concerns about your child (which will be directed to the form 
tutor): admin@millfield.lancs.sch.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
For pastoral queries or concerns 
email your child’s progress lead: 
 

 

 

 

For concerns that have not 
been resolved by a Progress 
Lead please contact: 

Mr Edet, Behaviour and 
Progress Manager: 

e.edet@millfield.lancs.sch.uk  

 

 

 

 

 

Year 7: Miss Miller-Crook 

g.miller-crook@millfield.lancs.sch.uk 

 

 

Year 8: Mr Greenall  
r.greenall@millfield.lancs.sch.uk 

 

 

Year 9: Mrs Doran 
c.doran@millfield.lancs.sch.uk 

 

 

Year 10: Mrs Clare  

t.clare@millfield.lancs.sch.uk 

 

 

Year 11:Mr Griffiths 
k.griffiths@millfield.lancs.sch.uk 
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Who to go to if you have a concern 
or enquiry about: 

ATTENDANCE 

QUALITY OF 
EDUCATION 
TEACHING AND 
LEARNING 
TIMETABLE 

Mr Humphreys: Deputy 
Headteacher - Curriculum, 
Teaching and Learning 

b.humphreys@millfield.lancs.sch.uk 

 

 

CAREERS 
WELLBEING 
TRIPS 
CLUBS 
DATA AND PROGRESS 
(INCLUDING REPORTS) 

Mr Grayston: Senior Assistant 
Headteacher 

t.grayston@millfield.lancs.sch.uk 

 

 

BEHAVIOUR AND 
SAFEGUARDING 

Mr Deaville: Assistant 
Headteacher 

m.deaville@millfield.lancs.sch.uk 

 

 

HOME-LEARNING Mr Wood: Lead Practitioner 

g.wood@millfield.lancs.sch.uk 

 

 

SEN CONCERNS Miss Ashton: SENDCo 
 
r.ashton@millfield.lancs.sch.uk 
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